



Bid Tabulation General Construction Support

193449.71.0399

Bid Opening date: 09/29/2016



Item No.	Item Description	Units	Qty	Video Industrial Services		W&T Contracting		Magnolia Underground	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
00899.01	Silt Fence	LF	25,000	\$3.15	\$78,750.00	\$5.00	\$125,000.00	\$3.00	\$75,000.00
00990.01	Mini excavator with hydraulic hammer and tamp attachments with operator (e.g. CAT 308)	Week	9	\$4,725.00	\$42,525.00	\$2,511.00	\$22,599.00	\$6,250.00	\$56,250.00
00990.02	Mini excavator with hydraulic hammer and tamp attachments with operator (e.g. CAT 308)	Day	5	\$945.00	\$4,725.00	\$695.00	\$3,475.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00
00991.01	Mini excavator with hydraulic hammer and tamp attachments with operator (e.g. CAT 314)	Week	9	\$7,350.00	\$66,150.00	\$2,430.00	\$21,870.00	\$7,500.00	\$67,500.00
00991.02	Mini excavator with hydraulic hammer and tamp attachments with operator (e.g. CAT 314)	Day	5	\$1,680.00	\$8,400.00	\$602.00	\$3,010.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
00992.01	Excavator with operator (e.g. CAT 336)	Week	6	\$10,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$3,864.00	\$23,184.00	\$9,250.00	\$55,500.00
00992.02	Excavator with operator (e.g. CAT 336)	Day	5	\$2,688.00	\$13,440.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$9,250.00
00993.01	Dozer with operator (e.g. CAT D6 XL)	Week	6	\$9,450.00	\$56,700.00	\$3,815.00	\$22,890.00	\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00
00993.02	Dozer with operator (e.g. CAT D6 XL)	Day	5	\$1,995.00	\$9,975.00	\$798.00	\$3,990.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
00994.01	Skidsteer Compact Track with operator (e.g. CAT 249D)	Week	8	\$3,990.00	\$31,920.00	\$2,450.00	\$19,600.00	\$4,250.00	\$34,000.00
00994.02	Skidsteer Compact Track with operator (e.g. CAT 249D)	Day	5	\$761.25	\$3,806.25	\$595.00	\$2,975.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
00995.01	Security Gate	EA	10	\$945.00	\$9,450.00	\$6,100.00	\$61,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$45,000.00
00996.01	Dump Truck with operator minimum of 10 CY	Week	15	\$3,675.00	\$55,125.00	\$1,620.00	\$24,300.00	\$3,750.00	\$56,250.00
00996.02	Dump Truck with operator minimum of 10 CY	Day	10	\$840.00	\$8,400.00	\$420.00	\$4,200.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
00997.01	Front End loader with operator (e.g. Case 580N)	Week	6	\$4,200.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,580.00	\$9,480.00	\$6,250.00	\$37,500.00



Bid Tabulation General Construction Support

193449.71.0399

Bid Opening date: 09/29/2016



Item No.	Item Description	Units	Qty	Video Industrial Services		W&T Contracting		Magnolia Underground	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
00997.02	Front End loader with operator (e.g. Case 580N)	Day	5	\$840.00	\$4,200.00	\$531.00	\$2,655.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00
00998.01	Vibratory Plate Compactor (e.g. WP1550)	Day	25	\$210.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$15,000.00
00999.01	Concrete Flat Saw (e.g. Husqvarna #FS400)	Day	25	\$157.50	\$3,937.50	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$600.00	\$15,000.00
01010.01	Saw, Cutoff Gas 14" (e.g. TS420)	Day	25	\$105.00	\$2,625.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$21,250.00
01001.01	Geotextile Fabric at 12.5-foot width	LF	75,000	\$1.31	\$98,250.00	\$2.55	\$191,250.00	\$4.50	\$337,500.00*
01002.01	Traffic Control (static signs, cones and barrels only)	EA	30	\$735.00	\$22,050.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00
01002.02	Traffic Control (cones, barrels and up to 2 electronic signs)	EA	30	\$1,837.50	\$55,125.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
01000.01.15	Culvert 15-inch CMP Per 20-foot section	EA	10	\$4,725.00	\$47,250.00	\$43.00	\$430.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00
01000.01.24	Culvert 24-inch CMP Per 20-foot section	EA	10	\$6,300.00	\$63,000.00	\$54.00	\$540.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
01000.01.36	Culvert 36-inch CMP Per 20-foot section	EA	10	\$7,875.00	\$78,750.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00
01000.01.48	Culvert 48-inch CMP Per 20-foot section	EA	10	\$9,450.00	\$94,500.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00
02230-01	Clearing and Grubbing	SF	360,000	\$3.15	\$1,134,000.00	\$0.20	\$72,000.00	\$0.25	\$90,000.00
02370-01B	Rip Rap (Class B)	Ton	20	\$315.00	\$6,300.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
02370-01C	Rip Rap (Class C)	Ton	30	\$420.00	\$12,600.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00
02370-01D	Rip Rap (Class D)	Ton	40	\$525.00	\$21,000.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
02534-5.01	Manhole Modification	EA	15	\$2,310.00	\$34,650.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00
02730-5.01	Limestone CR610	Ton	7,500	\$30.45	\$228,375.00	\$28.00	\$210,000.00	\$30.00	\$225,000.00
02730-5.02	Fill Dirt	CY	9,000	\$3.15	\$28,350.00	\$10.00	\$90,000.00	\$15.00	\$135,000.00
02920-5.01	Seeding with mulch	Per 1000 SF	480	\$367.50	\$176,400.00	\$115.00	\$55,200.00	\$150.00	\$72,000.00
02920-5.02	Seeding without mulch	Per 1000 SF	120	\$315.00	\$37,800.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$125.00	\$15,000.00
02921-5.01	Sodding	SY	18,000	\$1.31	\$23,580.00	\$8.60	\$154,800.00	\$4.00	\$72,000.00*



Bid Tabulation General Construction Support

193449.71.0399

Bid Opening date: 09/29/2016



Item No.	Item Description	Units	Qty	Video Industrial Services		W&T Contracting		Magnolia Underground	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
02950-5.01.01	Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Removal and Replacement	CY	100	\$892.50	\$89,250.00	\$425.00	\$42,500.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00
02950-5.01.02	Concrete removal and replacement	CY	25	\$945.00	\$23,625.00	\$650.00	\$16,250.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
02950-5.02	Sidewalk removal and replacement	SF	600	\$131.25	\$78,750.00	\$16.00	\$9,600.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00
02950-5.03	Concrete curb and gutter removal and replacement	LF	150	\$68.25	\$10,237.50	\$43.00	\$6,450.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
02950-5.04	Gravel Driveway and Gravel Removal and Replacement with Crushed Stone	Ton	20	\$36.75	\$735.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$35.00	\$700.00
02950-5.05	Pavement Backfill	Ton	500	\$31.50	\$15,750.00	\$26.00	\$13,000.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00
	Superintendent	Day	100	\$787.50	\$78,750.00	\$390.00	\$39,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00
	Laborer per each	Day	500	\$472.50	\$236,250.00	\$287.00	\$143,500.00	\$350.00	\$175,000.00
	Bid Bond	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
Total:					\$3,213,906.25	Total:	\$1,477,998.00	Total:	\$2,098,450.00

* These extension values were incorrect on Video Industrial Service's original bid due to a mathematical error. The values shown here are correct. The correction decreased the total bid amount by \$232.50 (submitted total was \$3,214,138.75).

I certify that I have checked the bid numbers shown above and find them to be accurate, to the best of Justin Avent, P.E.

